
STRATEGIC PLANNING & ENVIRONMENT Overview & Scrutiny Committee: 
Work Programme 2016/17

Scrutiny making a positive difference: Member led and independent, Overview & Scrutiny 
Committee promote service improvements, influence policy development & hold Executive to account 

for the benefit of the Community of Dacorum.

Meeting 
Date

Report 
Deadline

Items Contact Details Background 
information

31 January 
2017

20 January 
2017

Markyate Surgery James Doe 01442 228583
Assistant Director for Planning, 
Development & Regeneration
james.doe@dacorum.gov.uk

Luton Airport James Doe 01442 228583
Assistant Director for Planning, 
Development & Regeneration
james.doe@dacorum.gov.uk

Joint Budget 
7 February 

2017

24 January 
2017

Budget 2017-2018 James Deane 01442 228278
Corporate Director for Finance & 
Operations
james.deane@dacorum.gov.uk 
David Skinner 01442 228662
Assistant Director for Finance & 
Resources 
david.skinner@dacorum.gov.uk 
Richard Baker 01442 228162
Group Manager – Financial Services
richard.baker@dacorum.gov.uk

14 March 
2017

3 March 2017 Provisional Outturn 
Q3

David Skinner 01442 228662
Assistant Director for Finance & 
Resources
david.skinner@dacorum.gov.uk 
Richard Baker 01442 228162
Group Manager – Financial Services
richard.baker@dacorum.gov.uk 

To review and 
scrutinise 
quarterly 

performance.

Environmental 
Services Q3 

Performance Report

David Austin 01442 228355
Assistant Director for Neighbourhood 
Delivery
david.austin@dacorum.gov.uk 
Craig Thorpe 01442 228027
Group Manager – Environmental 
Services
craig.thorpe@dacorum.gov.uk 

To review and 
scrutinise 
quarterly 

performance.

Planning, 
Development and 
Regeneration Q3 

Performance Report

James Doe 01442 228583
Assistant Director for Planning, 
Development & Regeneration
james.doe@dacorum.gov.uk 

To review and 
scrutinise 
quarterly 

performance.
Regulatory Services 

Q3 Performance 
Report

David Austin 01442 228355 
Assistant Director for Neighbourhood 
Delivery
david.austin@dacorum.gov.uk 
Chris Troy 01442 228473

To review and 
scrutinise 
quarterly 

performance.
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Group Manager – Regulatory Services
chris.troy@dacorum.gov.uk 

Clean, Safe and Green 
Review

David Austin 01442 228355
Assistant Director for Neighbourhood 
Delivery
david.austin@dacorum.gov.uk 

Waste Service Update David Austin 01442 228355
Assistant Director for Neighbourhood 
Delivery
david.austin@dacorum.gov.uk

Items to be added: 

- New Local Plan Review
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